SLIDING-ERSTYPE: Enclosed Roller Skid
ST044ERS-174p
ST072ERS-179p
ST095ERS-184p
ST120ERS-189p
ST150ERS-194p
Using Material of High Quality!
-174-

ST 095ERS. 200.R200 / F-10000L:10ST
Shift  Chain
ORdERIng (주문방법)
▶ BR should not be inserted in the joint of side band and Free End Bracket
▶ Normal Frame, not FRU/FRD, is  inserted into Free End Bracket.
Using Material of High Quality!
-186-
&
ST 095ERSEnclosed Roller Skid Type
E
C
F-53
156
62 85
25.5 73 10
156
6285
25.57310
23 44
E
C
-2
5
C
+1
5
C
2344
E
C
-2
5
C
+1
5
C
8-Ø10(M10 Bolt Holes)
4-Ø10(M10 Bolt Holes
8-Ø10(M10 Bolt Holes)
A
B25 D
A A
▲ Fixing point▲ Moving point ▲ Front point
3.2
3.2 D B
C
A
7
C
A
5
7
C
6
A
7
C
6
A
9
C
7
A
D B
D B
D B
D B
ChAIn CROss sECTIOn
fREE  End  BRACkET
Chain Type A
ST 095ERS.100
ST 095ERS.125
ST 095ERS.150